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s AM 86-D-24X26
Straight tube wrenches in mm

CREATEYR D'OUTILS

DESCRIPTION

Straight tube wrenches in mm

Two different openings per wrench. Hexagonal body and 6-flat head. Chrome-plate finish.

STANDARDS / DIRECTIVES

NF ISO 691, NF ISO 2236, ISO 691, DIN ISO 691, ISO 2236
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86-D-24X26

S

CREATEYR D'OUTILS

Designation
Sales reference
L (mm)

Weight (g)

D1 (mm)

S (mm)

Al (mm)

A2 (mm)

D2 (mm)

Guarantee

Guarantee applied
O | SAM TOOL guarantee.

Straight tube wrenches in mm

STRAIGHT TUBULAR BOX SPANNER 24X26 MM

86-D-24X26

194

390

325

24

24

26

35

Guarantee without time limit on the tools used under normal conditions.

>> Find out more
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